
14
10
12
21
13

22
22
29

1
29

14
13
15
17
15
13
25
21

1 23
23
22
20
19
23
26
21
22

Con Lot
16

9
27
12
12

Adams James, Kingston f 
Alestine Peter, Oconto 
Allen James, Perth 
Armstrong John, Maberly 
Armstrong Richard, «> 
Armstrong Samuel, Shafbot 

Lake
Armstrong Stewart, Maberly f 
Armstrong Thomas,
Armstrong Wm, Zealand f 
Babcock Dennis,Sharbot Lake f 
Babcock Jesse,
Badard Henry, Zealand 
Bely Ira, Sharbot Lake f 
Bishop Joshua, Zealand f 
Bishop U C,
Bishop Washington, < i 
Bodard Simon, Bolingbroke f 
Boles John, Clarendon Station f 
Botting Edward,Sharbot Lake f 
Bradshaw George,
Bragg John, Oconto 
Briggs George, Sharbot Lake f 
Bruce Robert,
Buclianan Daniel, Maberly f 
Buchanan George,
Buchanan George, Sharbot Lakef 
Buchanan John, Maberly £ 
Burk Henry, Oso Station f 
Burk John,
Burk Joseph, ««
Burk Joseph sr, ««
Burk Richard 
Burk Robert jr, “
Burk Robert sr, “

Burk Samuel, “
Burk S C,
Burk Wm,
Burk Wm jr, “
Butler George, “

Butler Pierce, “

i

i
i
i

f

f

f
f

fii

f

f
f

t

fu

f
f
f
fii

f
f
f
f«
fa

i
£

{

Con Lot
Gal vert Wm, Clarendon Sta­

tion
Campbell I B, Sharbot Late f 1 13 
Cameron John, “ f 2 16
Campbell J G, Perth 
Campsel Oscar, Oconto 
Canada John, Sharbot Lake f 2 3 
Castle John,
Castle Standly,
Ohambers Henry, “
Chambers John, Zealand 
Charlton Arthur, Maberly 
Charlton John, Sharbot Lake f 1 13 
Charlton Joseph, Maberly 
Charlton Robert, “
Charlton Thomas,
Coaty Oliver, Sharbot Lake £61 
Cobb George, Zealand 
Cobb Thomas, “
Conbov Isaac,
Conboy James, “
Conboy John, Oso Station 
Conroy Edward,Clarendon Sta­

tion
Cook Darius, Clarendon Sta­

tion
Cook Ira, Clarendon Station f 4 29 
Corry John, Bolingbroke 
Crain Wm, Clarendon Station £ 6 29 
Crawford David, Oso Station f 1 25 
Crawford Frederick, Sharbot 

Lake

f 7 31

f 1 27 
f 1 2

f 3 15 
f 3 14 
f 4 18 
f 5 26 
f 7 21

f 7 20 
f 7 23 
f 7 22

f 7 20 
f 6 21 
f 5 22 
f 5 21 
f 1 19

u

f 5 28

f 4 28

£61

f 4 £8
Crawford George, Oso Station f 1 29 
Culvert George, Zealand 
Curl Edwin, Oconto 
Da vidson Hiram,Sharbot Lake £34 
Davis John, Zealand 
Dickson Wm sr, Oso Station f 3 16 
Dodds David, Zealand 
Dodds Wm. Oso Station 
Donnelly Edward, Zealand f 6 22

f 5 25 
t 1 3

t 6 20

£ 5 20 
f 5 13

55OSO TOWNSHIP.

0S0 TOWNSHIP.
(The address given af ter each name is the post office address.) 

Abbreviations.—f. freeholder; t. tenant.
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